& CONCRETE

PUMPING EQUIPMENT NZ Putzmeister

06-368-4044 | 47 South Road, Levin 5510, New Zealand | sales@cpenz.co.nz | www.concretepump.co.nz

Garage Sale - Make an Offer!
Includes Putzmeister, Transcrete, and Generic Parts & Accessories

Code Description Unit  Quantity
000206008 HOSE BRACKET @ 1
001243002 PRESSURE GAUGE PROTECTION CAP @ 4
001300000 SPRAY GUN HEAD @ 1
001387007 COUPLING WITH SLEEVE 3/4" GSK19 @ 4
001391006 RI 1" GEKA COUPLING @ 3
001422001 HOSE CLIP O 20-32 @ 2
001769007 A SEAL DN100 - 4 NB @ 3
002059004 RUBBER DIAPHRAGM @ 1
002224004 O-RING 112.0x 14.0 @ 5
002238003 SIEVE FILTER DA12 - P715 @ 4
002252005 RUBBER BUFFER A 40 X 30 @ 3
002313009 RUBBER RING @ 10
002337001 HOSE CLIP 37 @ 7
003339008 RUBBER BUFFER 40x10-VUL 80 @ 3
004186001 RUBBER BUFFER 75X30 @ 1
011730000 PRESSURE GAUGE 0-10 BAR @ 1
011780005 SPRAY PIPE NG35 @ 1
013116004 VALVE SEAT @ 2
013154008 O - RING @ 12
013157005 O - RING @ 2
013176002 SLEEVE 8x1 @ 2
013485007 O RING 32,9x3,5 DIN3771NBR70 @ 2
014068009 GEKA COUPLING FOR D1000 @ 2
014773006 DISENGAGING THRUST RING @ 1
015503000 DUMMY LID SUIT SP11 BMR @ 2
016344006 O RING 22X3 DIN3771NBR70 @ 2
016455005 FITTING K-GEV 8LLR @ 2
018098004 TEMPERATURE SWITCH 55 DEG @ 1
018281002 CLAMP COUPLING SK-H100/4 ND @ 1
024399001 BEARING RING @ 1
027553006 THRUST WASHER @ 4
028304005 FLANGE @ 2
028870005 SEAL SET @ 1
032148008 HHCS M10X70 DIN931-8.8 @ 13
032167005 HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW M12 X 70 DIN 931 - 8.8 @ 2
032173002 HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW M12 X 100 DIN 931- 8 @ 8
032206005 HHCS M16X80 DIN931-8.8 @ 1
032211003 HHCS M16x110 DIN931-8.8 @ 3
032247006 HHCS M24X90 @ 8
032249004 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW M24X110 DIN931-8.8 @ 8
032333004 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW M8X16 DIN933-8.8 @ 4
032414004 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW M16X45 DIN 933-8.8 @ 16
033717001 HEX NUT FOR TIE ROD P/N 088111005 @ 2
033720001 HEX NUT M24X2 @ 4
033909000 HEXAGONAL NUT M30X2 TO SUIT TIE ROD @ 2
034103009 HEX NUT, SELF LOCK M5 DIN985-8 @ 8
034104008 HEX NUT, SELF LOCK M6 DIN985-8 @ 12
034105007 HEXAGONAL NUT SELF LOCK M8 DIN985-10 @ 4
034106006 HEX NUT SELF LOCK @ 4
034107005 HEX NUT, SELF LOCK M12 @ 5
034109003 NUT NYLOCK M16 @ 6
034110005 NUT FOR 230MM PISTON ASSEMBLY @ 4
035320001 STRAIGHT PIN 8X28 DIN6325 TK30 @ 2
036329001 SECURING RING @ 1
037105004 WASHER M6 DIN125-ST @ 19



Code
038406003
041071001
041296006
041322006
041361009
041363007
041788006
041805002
041877001
042158004
042235008
042273002
042316008
042413008
042432005
042442008
042738000
042744007
042937005
042978006
043690008
044000008
050430002
050533006
051054005
052484001
053890005
054821002
055895008
060525004
061127003
061432002
061852006
061853005
061868003
061871003
062051000
062192008
062277004
062588007
063246005
063247004
063480007
063516007
063517006
063547005
063635001
063637009
063718009
063767005
063964002
064122005
064300005
065018008
065034008
065044001
065346000
065820005
066041003
066524009
066611006
067036004
067146004
067147003
067148002
067633009

Description

PIN COTTER 3.2x25 DIN94-ST

O RING

O RING 75X3 DIN3771

RING SUPPORT DA 120

SEAL RING

O-RING - SEAL RING

NUT, M8LL DIN3870

NUT, M8LL DIN3870

O RING 95x5 DIN3771 NBR70

SET SCREW M6X6 DIN913-45H

O RING 59,2X5,7 DIN3771

O RING 89, 5x3 DIN3771 NBR70
RING NILOS 6210 ZJV

O-RING

ROTARY SHAFT SEAL

O-RING 240X5 DIN3770NB70
ROTARY SHAFT SEAL 30x62x10-NB B2
O-RING 52,0 X 3,5

O RING

O RING 17,17X1,78 DIN3771 NBR70
O-RING 22.0 X 5.0 DIN 3770
HYDR.CHECK VALVE RSZ 15LR-WD SA5
SHOULDER STRAP F. REMOTE CONT
BACK UP RING (SUPPORTING RING)
LOCKING/SAFETY SCREW

DISC

THREADED BOLT

JOINT HEAD

MIXER SHAFT- MIDDLE 525MM LONG
O-RING 60X2.62 DIN3771NBR70
FILTER INSERT 10MY

BLOCKWAY VALVE

RELAY STEP

STEP RELAY SAR 9218 24V FA2
WEAR PART KIT

SPRING, COMPR

SCRAPER RING

STOP TAIL LIGHT

FILTER CARTRIDGE

COUPLING PIECE,D20 K1=5
CORNER TROWEL STAINLESS STEEL OUTSIDE
CORNER TROWEL STAINLESS STEEL INSIDE
GASKET/SEAL FOR PLUG

STEP REPLAY 24V FA2

SOCKET FOR STEPPING RELAY
CENTERING RING D30

3/2 WAYVALVE PNEUMATIK 24V
3/2 WAYVALVE PNEUMATIK 24V
HOSE CLAMP D151-160

SEAL SET

SPRING PLATE

SEAL METAL DKR-M18X1.5

SEAL SET

FLANGE SOCKET 4-POL

RELAY CHANGE-OVER

1.75" (45mm) SPONGE BALL
SUPPORT.RING,SRI 60,0X5,10X1,5
ROD PACKING

DRIVER FOR HP 3

ROD GUIDE RING D 60

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE NW 2 X 1000MM
TOGGLE SWITCH 10A V 2S 20E
SIGNAL LAMP RED

SIGNAL LAMP YELLOW

SIGNAL LAMP GREEN

RELAY 24V

Unit

EEENEONCRONONONONONONONONONORORONONONONORONONONORONONONONONORONONONONONONONONONORONONONORONONONONONORONONONONONONONONONONONONONORONE)

Quantity
3

N R P NP ORRPRERPRWNNDOBRENWOOWEREWWNNNENIRESD

[N
NP

DOONNNURRREDWWNNE

-
= s



Code Description Unit  Quantity
067641004 RELAY 12-V 7
071236007 RUBBER DISK 53 * 2,2 (S5ev)

072157004 2" 50MM PUTZMEISTER BETOJET SHOTCRETE NOZZLE CMPL
082104005 TAPERED RINGS
082320009 FLANGE

083206009 FLANGE FOR PISTON
083727009 HOPPER FILL LEVEL PROBE
084289009 PISTON BENCH
085691007 SEAL SET

088111005 TIE ROD M30

088220006 COUPLERS

089079007 SEAL KIT FOR CYLINDER
089320002 SPACER DISC

R OO R RPONRFNNRNNRNWNNRRRRRRRNPR

089625008 5" -120mm 45 DEG BEND
10000455 0 -RING 148mm - 5mm
10004677 0-RING
10007772 BUSHING
10032815 0 -RING
10061076 SEAL CONE
10061077 BUSHING
10161781 7" (175MM) PISTON SCHWING WP1000X
1103928 SIKA GREASE NIPPLES (GASKET PLATES)
1380458 PUMP HOSE FOR DL-18 L=69CM
201111002 ROTOR 2L6 (P11) WITH BORE HOLE
20336 0 - RING
20344 GREASE BOLT S/B
204399009 V-DRIVE BELT S5EVTM
205220009 BUSH 40,7X6 12
205766000 V BELT PULLY-1-1XSPA DW =254 1
206608002 COUPLING MALE PART D25 M.TULLE 25 15

207204007 CARDAN JOINT (S5EV)
207268001 CARDAN SHAFT L6 S=12 (S5ev)
207286009 NOZZLE 15MM
207760004 VALVE BALL VG60/ST40
208086004 3/4" - 1/4" REDUCING NIPPLE
208210003 RETROFIT KIT - P715
211155003 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 8M 160BAR
211188009 FAN NOZZLE HEAD R 1/4"xNPT1/4" IG
211189008 FAN NOZZLE NPT 1/4" 2504
213257006 CARDIAN SHAFT L=832MM D=140 mm
213616003 AIR FILTER CARTRIDGE - P715
214311006 OIL FILTER F3M1011- P715

2201543 NOZZLE DRY ASSY D=38/32X500 FRONT INLET
221033005 SWINGING LEVER N80 725 R=146,5
222261009 GASKET
222623003 RUBBER BUFFER,D50X 30XD11
224393001 WEAR SLEEVE D150X 146X 105
225519004 FILTER ELEMENT 60
226479004 RELAY 4 CHANGE 12VDC
226732000 SPACER DISC
227502006 BOLT, F. BOSCH-BLOCK
228402008 BACK UP RING
229254006 MULTIPLE PLUG
229572005 MIXER SHAFT RIGHT SIDE
230297007 FIXING DEVICE
232120004 LOCATING BOLT
234020005 PROTECTIVE MOTOR SWITCH (S5EV)
234022003 AUX PROTECTIVE MOTOR SWITCH

237947004 SCREW PLUG M16x20/M8x1 INLINE
238007008 WEAR RING DURO 11
238225000 DOWEL PIN S8*16

238390003 SWITCH DEVICE F. EMER OFF 24V
238863006 AXIAL FACE SEAL

238866003 ROD GUIDE RING D 60/65x24,5
240531009 FLAT HEAD SCREW M10X20 DIN7991
241434008 STAR HANDLE SWITCH

EEENEONCRONONONONONONONONONORORONONONONORONONONORONONONONONORONONONONONONONONONORONONONORONONONONONORONONONONONONONONONONONONONORONE)

R ONRRPRWDSEORPRRPBEARPRNRLRWNNWRERNORNNNNRRNRRRDRRR



Code
241435007
243189005
244371003
245220001
246290001
246990000
247927001
248547008
252200001
252327007
252760004
254710007

2600157
261452002
261551000
266426004
267378009
271294001
274147003
277056007
277804000
278008009
278494008
282475000
282890009
283736007
283816008
283817007

28428
285090000
292010002
292566006

30372958
30373142
30373154
30373303
3037952
30390033
30392789
30392901
30394284
30394840
30395960
30501065
401799
401808
402434
403651
405363
405364
410644
410906
413895
414021
414091
414092
416960
417538
421097
424394
427179
427184
427197
428016
430185
431348

Description

STAR HANDLE SWITCH

MIXER SHAFT CENTRE RS905 60mm
STEP RELAY 24V

O-RING

CABLE PLAIN 34X0.5QMM

BUSH 100X115X100 DU-B

O-RING 140X3

S TUBE S1218DN

INTERMEDIATE RING

SET OF SLIDING RINGS 1000K165x143x48
RELAY 12-V

DELIVERY ELBOW ZXV- SK150-6 90° HD
LAMELLA

DOWEL PIN S5*16

BATTERY COMP

RUBBER STOP BLOCK 120X100X70
SOLENOID COIL 12V

BELT CLOSURE FOR CARRY BELT HBC
RELAY 24V DC 2CHANG. (K69)

RELAYS SP11 LMR

RING D100x80x25

COUPLING FLANGE

STEP RELAY

LOW LEVEL SENSOR

LEVER CONTROL

CONTROL PRESSURE REGULATOR

FILTER HOUSING FOR FILTER- 272318009
AIR FILTER -P13

2" WELD END

SEAL ROTARY SHAFT S073100120

DECAL 4ARM ACPA ARMC + ARMD
SEALKIT

ADAPTOR 2" GROOVED

0 - RING

PLATE ALUMINIUM

0 - RING

FILTER FUEL DEUTZ

LEVER ARM

FILTER OIL DEUTZ

FILTER OIL - DEUTZ

PUSH SOLENOID

WEAR STRIP

FILTER FUEL - DEUTZ

DEUTZ ENGINE KIT

DECAL 4ARM ACPA ARMB

SIGN FUNCTION HBC ERGO 12V
BEARING BUSH

ADAPTER ELSD F/THERMO-PROBE 90
HELLA WARNING BEACON 24V,70W
GLASS,GREEN BOSCH BEACON LAMP LENSE
WEAR RING D.200 DURO 22

HOLDER

RUBBER SEAL RING

NOZZLE PROTECT.F FAN A. CONE NOZZLES
REPLACEMENT SHIELD STAINLESS STEEL
SPARE FACE SHIELD FOR HELMET

ESSER ELBOW SK125, 5.5 - 10 DEGREE
O-RING (DYNA JET)

SIEVE OIL FILLER FILTER FOR SP11 BMR
SEALING PLUG

EXTENSION STEEL PIPE PN500bar,350mm
DRAIN COCK 1/2"

COUPLING M22x1.5FE, 1/41

COUNTER NIPPLE M22X1,5AG-1/4 AG 500BAR
INSERT FOR WET SPRAYING HEAD 500 BAR
SPACE SENSOR SAS 10VDC-30VDC, 360

Unit

EEENEONCRONONONONONONONONONORORONONONONORONONONORONONONONONORONONONONONONONONONORONONONORONONONONONORONONONONONONONONONONOINONONONG)

Quantity

P P NBANROONNRRNRPRRREPRORAENNWRELERRPRRENNRLRNDDUUWR WNROR ORRERRLRAEN

BSOS

R R RN RN



Code
434194
434458
435416
440257
440563
443884
445940
445941
446920
447968
450890
456607
458750
460027
461905
463803
466258
468132
470395
470397
470424
470570
471538
482402
486122
508522
508659
5200186
536862
540230
700016
799991
968013
99000020211
A041059
A052077
A052189
A052386
A052915
A070004
A070007
A070015
A071004
A071005
A071008
A126001
A312356
A312549
A319007
A319009
A370238
A380013
A380366
A381567
A382244
A383615
A528479
A800014
A800019
A800043
A800055
A800076
A800121
A800122
A800149
A800155

Description

SEAL SET AGITATOR OMP 160-N

SPACER WASHER FOR DYNA JET 500 HOSE
NOZZLE PIPE 1500lg M221G-M22AG
SPRING FOR TAP ON HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER
4/3 WAY VALVE

INPUT MODULE F.CON.PUMP
ROTATING JET NOZZLE 1/41FI COMPLETE
REPAIR KIT ROTOR NOZZLES

SWIVEL UNION M22 IG/AG 500bar
BLIND RIVET NUT FK

FLAT STREAM NOZZLE 1501

WASHER

HOPPER LID ASSY FOR RS907L
AUXILIARY SWITCH - S5ev

FILTER CARTRIDGE - P715

FILL LEVEL SENSOR FOR 406S

10 MTR 8 POL CABLE

RUBBER BUFFER 50x30 NBR 45 SHORE
8MM SPRAY NOZZLE

10MM SPRAY NOZZLE

V-BELT FOR D1000 MIXER

CLEANING PORT

O-RING SEAL FOR 500 DYNA JET

TIE DOWN STRAPS AND HANDLE
DIAPHRAM VALVE (SP11)

MP12 / TP18 FLOW METER

HOOD LATCH

75MM 3" 3MTR SIKA LINE PIPE

5.5" (125MM) 45D ESSER 900 TWIN WALL ELBOW
ROTOR ROLLER C/W SHAFT - MITSUB CHALLENGE COOK
TP18/ MP12 WHEEL

FAN SHROUD

HEX NUT 5/8 - 11

GEKA WATER STRAINER 33MM

ELBOW / 16MJ-12 MB-45

WIRE PRIMARY DUPLEX 12/2 = 20FT
PUSH BUTTON ILLUMINATED TK

LED AMBER SIDEMARKER LIGHT

BOSCH REFLECTOR AMBER LENS ONLY
THRUST WASHER

RING TK15 HP

OUTLET BEARING TK

7" (175mm) TK WEAR RING

7" (175mm) TK THRUST RING

7" (175mm) ANTI CHIP RING

WARNING TRIANGLE

NOZZLE,ROTARY

FITTING GES 6LM WD A3L
SUTTNER ST41 [1/4NPT]
SUTTNER ST40 [1/4FPT]

PIN MALE 12GA

NUT 3/8-16

LANCE ZP 20"

FILTER ELEMENT WE 518-10 RETURN
FILTER ELEMENT HIGH PRESSURE
FENDER SET BLACK PLASTIC 24.5" PAIR
ADAPT-A-RAM 146MM DIA

DECAL LABEL CRUSHING HAZARD EN/ES
DECAL FUNC SY COTTER PIN DIRECTION
LABEL

PLATE SERIAL NUMBER ID

DECAL FUNC EN SY WATER

DECAL FUNC***SY O/R CONTROLS DS (4)
DECAL FUNC****SY O/R CONTROLS PS (4)
DECAL WARN ENES SY CPMA NO STEPPING
DECAL WARN EN** SY FALLING OBJECTS

Unit

EEENEONEORONONONONONONONONONORORONONONONORONONONORONONONONONO RO NONONORONONONONORONONONORONONONONONORONONONONONONONONONONONONONORONE

Quantity
3

PR PR PRPNNRPNRRRPRNPRD

(SR v

A NPRFP RPRFPRPRPPNOOPAANNWRIOODNRRNDPPOOPE,OUONNENOORREIDWNENLPRE



Code Description Unit  Quantity

A800287 DECAL LEG LOAD 43,850LB 195kN - EN @ 2
A800300 LABEL FOR REMIXER AGITADOR @ 1
A800750 DECAL WARN ENES ** CPMA O/R EXTENTION @ 2
A800775 DECAL ADVT**** PM LOGO VERT 8" X 78" @ 3
A800841 DECAL IN ST ENES ** TYRE PRESSURE 110 PSI @ 2
A800845 DECAL FUNC SY O/R GO TO ARROW @ 2
A800858 DECAL (CPMA) USE RETAINING PINS - EN/SP @ 42
A800903 DECAL FUNC ENES** OIL LEVEL SIGHT GAGE @ 1
A971049 SCREW 1/4-20 @ 4
AMBC SEALSET  O-RING KIT CPL FOR 4ARM MBC STACK @ 1
AT091070007 SEAL KIT TO SUIT CYLINDER D60/80X350 @ 1
AT103191 SPACER @ 2
AT103195 OILER FELT @ 18
AT104549 THROTTLE CONTROL ROD @ 13
AT115915 WASHER FLAT 3/4 SPECIAL 1-1/2 X 1/4 @ 2
AT134420 CONTROL PANEL @ 1
AT134792 CHIP RING @ 2
AT135127 BUSHING SOLENOID SPRING @ 7
AT138801 RING AND FELT HOLDER @ 4
AT138811 CAM BUSHING SPACER @ 2
AT138928 OUTLET FLANGE S-TUBE @ 2
AT139014 WEDGE ROD SHORT @ 1
AT139015 WEDGE ROD LONG @ 4
AT139208 REDUCER CONE P30, P88, C30 @ 3
AT139987 THRUST WASHER SPECIAL @ 4
AT23139 2" (50mm) SEAL HD50-2 @ 2
AT301148 HEX HEAD BOLT 5/8 - 11 BY 4" @ 4
AT301334 HHC3/4-10x41/2 GR.8 YZ @ 13
AT301502 BOLT HCS 5/16 - 18X 1.50 @ 4
AT301850 ALLEN HEAD GRUB SCREW 3/8 - 16 BY 3/8 @ 4
AT302066 5/8 - 11 UNC HEX NUT @ 4
AT302070 HEX NUT 3/4 - 10 UNC @ 9
AT302085 NUT FLEXLOC THIN 1" @ 1
AT302150 LOCK NUT 3/4 - 10 ZP @ 1
AT302153 LOCK NUT 3/4-10 ZP @ 22
AT302184 5-40 HEX LOCK NUT @ 9
AT302201 NUT,FLEX LOCK 3/4-10 THIN ZP @ 2
AT302521 WASHER LOCK 5/8 ZP @ 12
AT303004 PIN COTTER @ 68
AT303411 HHCS 5/8-11 x 3 1/4 GR.5 ZP @ 10
AT304216 1/8 NPT HX C'SUNK PIPE PLUG @ 4
AT308238 ELBOW 4MB-4FPX-90 @ 4
AT308820 GUAGE PANEL FOR P30 @ 1
AT309502 COMRESSION SPRING 6.33 PDS @ 27
AT309721 DRILL BUSHING .75-1.00-1.125 LG @ 52
AT309740 OFF SET CONN.LINK @ 12
AT309741 SNAP CLIP CONN.LINK P30 @ 15
AT311024 O RING @ 5
AT311090 O RING @ 5
AT311269 O-RING @ 8
AT311530 PRESS.GUAGE 0 TO 3000 PSI @ 1
AT311719 SHUTTLE VALVE @ 3
AT311841 POLYSEAL 6X6.75X.5" @ 4
AT311876 SEAL @ 5
AT311968 SEAL KIT FOR P.N.-311963 @ 4
AT313075 TS20/30 TRAILER PUMP AXLE COMPLETE @ 1
AT313152 16 INCH RIM @ 1
AT314269 MICRO SWITCH @ 1
AT314409 SOLENOID 12 VDC PULL WI VH4D @ 1
AT315651 CLAMP BETWEEN A10V71-SD16 @ 1
AT316202 BEARING DOUBLE CUP @ 1
AT316662 BEARING @ 2
AT317557 FACE PLATE PM-1032 @ 1
AT317560 CAM WELDMENT P30 @ 1
AT317568 BEARING PILLOW BLOCK @ 1
AT317572 BUSHING BROWNING R1 X 2-7/16 @ 2



Code
AT317633
AT317637
AT317639
AT317641
AT317715
AT317744
AT317836
AT453568
AT453578
AT453579
AT453607
AT453689
AT453771
AT517107
AWI-YQ8
BOOKS1
BOOKS3
CH1010
CSBO50SC
CSB0O75SC
EM14810
EZPRIME
HA608694
HC43-47
HC47-51
HC55-59
HC68-73
HT125
PESRO50
PESRO75
PR12540XE52
PRIME A PAC
S064SC
S$150SC
S$175SC
$200SC
SGB02
SN1503
T100004
T127206
T133402
T353024
T383417
T433
TZB2BE102
TZB2BT4
USED

Description

SPACER OUTBOARD

ROLLER CHAIN RC60-2

BUSHING CAM

BEARING CUP

V-BELT DOUBLE

P30, MAYCO, P88 HUB ASSEMBLY

BUSHING

BEARING HOUSING MACHINING

WASHER S-TUBE 101.6 x 38.4x 15.9

THRUST WASHER 101.6 X 63.9 X 12.7
SWING TUBE SHAFT SEAL

T'KATT SHIFT LEVER DRILL BUSH

IDLER BEARING URETHANE

STARTER SWITCH WITH KEY

POINTS FOR P30 MACHINE WISCONSIN

SAFETY MANUAL PUMP SAFE AU

SAFETY MANUAL TRUCK MOUNTED PUMPS PUTZMEISTER
10mm BY 10m AIR HOSE C/W FITTINGS

2" (50mm) SANCHE SWING BOLT CLAMP W SEAL
3" (75mm) SANCHE SWING BOLT CLAMP W SEAL
SPRING JOLTER

ENVIRO LIQUID PRIMER 50 PKTS PER BOX

4" (100mm) FABRIC PUTZ HOSE @ 10MTR, 2 HD ENDS
43 TO 47mm HOSE CLAMP

47 TO 51mm HOSE CLAMP

55TO 59mm HOSE CLAMP

68 TO 73mm HOSE CLAMP

5.5" (125mm) HOSETAIL NON SWG

2" (50mm) SHRINK RING

3" (75mm) SHRINK RING

5.5" (125mm) RAW ST52 PIPE - PER METRE

LINE PUMP PRIMING (18 bags per box)

2.5" (65mm) SANCHE SEAL

6" (150mm) SANCHE SEAL

7" (175mm) SEAL / GASKET

8" (200mm) SEAL / GASKET

CPE 50MM SPRAY BODY

C-ATOMISER SLEEVE

N7-259 O-RING

6" POLYCORD GREEN ORING

TROJAN SHAFT GREASE SEAL

WEAR RING (CUTTING RING)

DROP ARM KEY STEEL 1"

6" O-RING STD

SWITCH BLOCK N/C

EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH MUSHROOM HEAD
CHALLENGE COOK 28M BOOM PUMP ON MERC TRUCK 6X4

*All parts are subject to availability and are non-refundable.

Unit

CECNONONONONONONORONONONONONONOEHONORONONONORONORaNONONORONONONONONONONONONORONONONORONONONE)

Quantity
1

U TN BN NUDONRFERP R EFEPNWN

-
= o

37

R R, N UL, P NRERE WNOO DD



